
92 年 04 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

92/04/01 6,986 63,797 9.40 9.40 9.00 9.00 0.50 1,445 

92/04/02 5,201 46,120 9.00 9.15 8.65 8.70 -0.30 1,159 

92/04/03 4,907 42,190 8.85 8.90 8.45 8.45 -0.25 1,001 

92/04/04 3,825 33,099 8.55 8.75 8.50 8.70 0.25 850 

92/04/07 3,151 27,085 8.70 8.70 8.50 8.55 -0.15 656 

92/04/08 2,472 21,423 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.70 0.15 553 

92/04/09 1,768 15,207 8.65 8.70 8.55 8.60 -0.10 404 

92/04/10 8,146 73,422 8.70 9.20 8.70 9.05 0.45 1,599 

92/04/11 4,644 41,417 9.10 9.15 8.70 8.80 -0.25 801 

92/04/14 2,492 21,500 8.70 8.90 8.55 8.55 -0.25 505 

92/04/15 2,358 20,183 8.65 8.70 8.40 8.55 0.00 430 

92/04/16 2,701 23,306 8.65 8.70 8.55 8.65 0.10 448 

92/04/17 1,731 14,751 8.65 8.65 8.45 8.50 -0.15 352 

92/04/18 2,620 22,050 8.55 8.60 8.25 8.35 -0.15 530 

92/04/21 8,221 71,992 8.45 8.90 8.45 8.90 0.55 1,473 

92/04/22 7,649 68,857 9.00 9.15 8.70 8.80 -0.10 1,422 

92/04/23 5,264 46,753 9.00 9.00 8.75 8.85 0.05 855 

92/04/24 21,403 197,020 9.00 9.40 9.00 9.35 0.50 3,420 

92/04/25 8,309 75,646 9.45 9.45 8.70 8.70 -0.65 1,562 

92/04/28 11,994 104,316 8.70 9.05 8.30 8.30 -0.40 2,195 

92/04/29 5,735 47,387 8.30 8.45 8.15 8.30 0.00 1,275 

92/04/30 5,028 39,951 8.30 8.40 7.75 7.75 -0.55 974 

 


